Purchase Date
9/29/2015
9/29/2015
9/29/2015
9/29/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
9/30/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/3/2015
10/3/2015
10/5/2015
10/5/2015
10/6/2015
10/7/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015

10/10/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/14/2015
10/15/2015
10/15/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/18/2015
10/19/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/21/2015
10/22/2015
10/22/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015

Vendor Name

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214

SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
Amazon.com

Amazon.com

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
OFFICE DEPOT #332
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
LOWES #01064

4IMPRINT

OFFICE DEPOT #2349
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 394
LOWES #01064

LOWES #01064

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
Amazon.com

FASTENAL COMPANYO01
Amazon.com

BAKER DISTRIBUTING #541
OFFICE DEPOT #1214

SYX TIGERDIRECTINC
TAPE PRODUCTS

TAPE PRODUCTS

JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES525
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
BAKER DISTRIBUTING #541
ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES

10/24/2015 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
10/25/2015 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
10/25/2015 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
10/26/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 394
10/26/2015 OFFICE DEPOT #1165

10/26/2015 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD
10/26/2015 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES525

10/27/2015 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
10/27/2015 OFFICE DEPOT #2349

10/29/2015 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY

10/29/2015 4IMPRINT

Detail Description
SCRAPER,SAFETY NMB

Goo Gone,SRAY,12 oz NMB
PURELL TFX 1200ML DISP R NMB
SPOTTER,GUM,AERO,12CA NMB
Tax

CHICAGO PNEUMATIC CP7748 1 PCE
NIKON COOLPIX L840 DIGITAL PCE
Tax

Tax

TONER,HP 78A,DUAL PACK, NMB
NeoPlex Dry Erase Erasers PCE
LECTERN,FLOOR,MAHOGANY NMB
Day-to-Day Assessment in t PCE
Day-to-Day Assessment in t PCE
CHAIR,JAYLEN,MGR,FAB,BLA NMB
DAY-TO-DAY ASSESSMENT IN T PCE
BOX,12.75x16.5x12.625 NMB

Tax

50-LB ALL PURPOSE SAND BAG
Ear Buds w/Interchangeable EACH
TONER,HP 80A,BLACK NMB

Tax

5.0MM UTILITY PANEL PRIMED EA
1-4-8 #2 TC WHITEWOOD BOAR PCS
PEN,BALLPOINT,STAY-PUT,B NMB
NOTEBOOK,SPL,1SB,100,CR, NMB
INK,HP 933CMY/932XL,CVP NMB
PAPER,ASTRO,8.5x11,TERRA NMB
PAPER,LTR,ASTRO,24#,PURP NMB
PAPER,ASTRO,LTR,SLR YEL NMB
PAPER,ASTROBRT,24#,LTR,A NMB
First They Killed My Fathe PCE
SCCOL143009Pmtoninvoice EA
Nasco TB22066T Dry-Erase B PCE
P671876 EA
MAGNETS,30/PK,ASSORTED NMB
Dane-Elec 4GB USB Capless PCE
SIGNATURE SELECT HANDFILM CS
1.7MIL CLEAR ACRYLIC CST RL
ANNUAL RYEGRASS SEED 50L LB
FILTER,PRIVACY,17",3M NMB
Photive 50 Watt 6 Port USB PCE
P707360 EA

ULINE 100 PERSON FIRST AID EA
AmazonBasics 6-Sheet Cross PCE
AmazonBasics 6-Sheet Cross PCE
LexMod Edge Office Chair w PCE
Tax

ORGANIZER,CARRY ON,MOBIL NMB
FILE,LGL,4DRW,26.5"D,L/GY EA
ANNUAL RYEGRASS SEED 50L LB
Photive 50 Watt 6 Port USB PCE
EASEL,INSTANT,FULL HEIGH NMB
GE432MAXP-N-ULTRA EA

Ear Buds w/Interchangeable EACH

MCC Description

COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES

COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES

STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS

STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES

HARDWARE STORES

BOOK STORES

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT

COMPUTERS,COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT,

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
CATALOG MERCHANTS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY, AND MIC
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
BOOK STORES

STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS

Detail Amount
$115.60
$126.20
$179.90
$283.96
$104.90
$152.45

$1,045.00
$102.83
$110.46
$119.07
$159.50
$290.99
$168.80
$270.08
$139.99
$185.68
$149.16
$104.05
$267.12
$347.50
$103.99
$108.48
$139.70
$218.40
$287.40
$348.00
$478.72
$119.70
$119.70
$239.40
$317.10
$398.61
$480.43
$122.28
$303.52
$132.25
$287.52
$323.94
$356.40
$930.53
$129.99
$161.70
$146.86
$170.00
$119.96
$119.96
$146.14
$101.66
$112.49
$326.00
$930.53
$161.70
$467.82
$104.50
$261.00



