Chase Date	Vendor Name	Detail Description	WCC Description	Detail Amount
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	SCRAPER,SAFETY NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$115.60
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	Goo Gone,SRAY,12 oz NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$126.20
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	PURELL TFX 1200ML DISP R NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$179.90
9/29/2015	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	SPOTTER,GUM,AERO,12CA NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$283.96
9/30/2015	SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY	Tax	ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS	\$104.90
9/30/2015	AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL	CHICAGO PNEUMATIC CP7748 1 PCE	BOOK STORES	\$152.45
9/30/2015	AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL	NIKON COOLPIX L840 DIGITAL PCE	BOOK STORES	\$1,045.00
10/1/2015	SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY	Tax	ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS	\$102.83
10/1/2015	LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS	Tax	STATIONERY, OFFICE SUPPLIES, PRINTING AND	\$110.46
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	TONER, HP 78A, DUAL PACK, NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$119.07
	AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	NeoPlex Dry Erase Erasers PCE	BOOK STORES	\$159.50
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	LECTERN,FLOOR,MAHOGANY NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$290.99
	Amazon.com	Day-to-Day Assessment in t PCE	BOOK STORES	\$168.80
	Amazon.com	Day-to-Day Assessment in t PCE	BOOK STORES	\$270.08
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	CHAIR,JAYLEN,MGR,FAB,BLA NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$139.99
	AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL	DAY-TO-DAY ASSESSMENT IN T PCE	BOOK STORES	\$185.68
	OFFICE DEPOT #332	BOX,12.75x16.5x12.625 NMB	STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO	\$149.16
	LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS	Tax	STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLIES STATIONERY, OFFICE SUPPLIES, PRINTING AND	\$104.05
	LOWES #01064	50-LB ALL PURPOSE SAND BAG	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES	\$267.12
	4IMPRINT	Ear Buds w/Interchangeable EACH	ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS	\$347.50
	OFFICE DEPOT #2349	TONER,HP 80A,BLACK NMB	STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO	\$103.99
	JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 394	Tax	HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT	\$108.48
	LOWES #01064	5.0MM UTILITY PANEL PRIMED EA	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES	\$139.70
	LOWES #01064	1-4-8 #2 TC WHITEWOOD BOAR PCS	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES	\$218.40
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	PEN,BALLPOINT,STAY-PUT,B NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$287.40
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	NOTEBOOK,SPL,1SB,100,CR, NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$348.00
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	INK,HP 933CMY/932XL,CVP NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$478.72
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	PAPER,ASTRO,8.5x11,TERRA NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$119.70
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	PAPER,LTR,ASTRO,24#,PURP NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$119.70
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	PAPER,ASTRO,LTR,SLR YEL NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$239.40
	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	PAPER,ASTROBRT,24#,LTR,A NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$317.10
	Amazon.com	First They Killed My Fathe PCE	BOOK STORES	\$398.61
	FASTENAL COMPANY01	SCCOL143009PmtonInvoice EA	HARDWARE STORES	\$480.43
10/18/2015	Amazon.com	Nasco TB22066T Dry-Erase B PCE	BOOK STORES	\$122.28
10/19/2015	BAKER DISTRIBUTING #541	P671876 EA	PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE	\$303.52
10/20/2015	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	MAGNETS,30/PK,ASSORTED NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$132.25
10/20/2015	SYX TIGERDIRECTINC	Dane-Elec 4GB USB Capless PCE	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT,	\$287.52
10/20/2015	TAPE PRODUCTS	SIGNATURE SELECT HANDFILM CS	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI	\$323.94
10/20/2015	TAPE PRODUCTS	1.7MIL CLEAR ACRYLIC CST RL	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI	\$356.40
10/21/2015	JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES525	ANNUAL RYEGRASS SEED 50 L LB	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI	\$930.53
10/22/2015	OFFICE DEPOT #1214	FILTER, PRIVACY, 17", 3M NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$129.99
10/22/2015	AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	Photive 50 Watt 6 Port USB PCE	BOOK STORES	\$161.70
	BAKER DISTRIBUTING #541	P707360 EA	PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE	\$146.86
	ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES	ULINE 100 PERSON FIRST AID EA	CATALOG MERCHANTS	\$170.00
	AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	AmazonBasics 6-Sheet Cross PCE	BOOK STORES	\$119.96
	AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	AmazonBasics 6-Sheet Cross PCE	BOOK STORES	\$119.96
	AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	LexMod Edge Office Chair w PCE	BOOK STORES	\$146.14
	JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 394	Tax	HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT	\$101.66
	OFFICE DEPOT #1165	ORGANIZER,CARRY ON,MOBIL NMB	COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT	\$112.49
	FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD	FILE,LGL,4DRW,26.5"D,L/GY EA	OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY, AND MIC	\$326.00
	JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES525	ANNUAL RYEGRASS SEED 50 L LB	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI	\$930.53
	AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS	Photive 50 Watt 6 Port USB PCE	BOOK STORES	\$161.70
	OFFICE DEPOT #2349	EASEL,INSTANT,FULL HEIGH NMB	STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO	\$467.82
	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY	GE432MAXP-N-ULTRA EA	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT	\$104.50
10/29/2015		Ear Buds w/Interchangeable EACH	ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS	\$104.50 \$261.00
10/29/2015	HIME DIN I	Lai buus Wiliterchangeable EACH	ALL OTHER DIRECT WARRETERS	φ∠01.00

MCC Description

Detail Amount

Detail Description

Purchase Date

Vendor Name